
w/c Monday 5th June

Internal clubs begin: Breakfast club and Celia’s club.

Piano, Violin and Trumpet lessons begin.

External After School Clubs begin.

Monday 5th June - Children return

Monday 5th June - Class Curriculum Newsletters shared with parents

Tuesday 6th June pm - Class 1 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Tuesday 6th June - Class 3 & 5 Lego Coding Workshop

Wednesday 7th June - KS2 Eco Ambassadors to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Wednesday 7th June pm - Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox

Thursday 8th June - 9:30am Whole School Corpus Christi Service - Class 6 to lead - Parents are warmly

invited

Thursday 8th June - Class 5 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Kindness

Thursday 8th June - Class 6 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Setting goals

Thursday 8th June pm - Class 6 group to Dodgeball League after school at Avondale

Thursday 8th June – FOSMAS Parent drinks at the Vicarage garden

Friday 9th June – 9:15am Class 4 Assembly - Class 4 parents are warmly invited

Friday 9th June - 10:00am – Prospective parent tour

w/c Monday 12th June

Swimming begins

Assessment Week

Year 1 Phonics Screening & Year 4 Multiplication Timetable Check

Monday 12th June pm - Class 2 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Tuesday 12th June - Nicola Davies Author-in-Residence visiting all classes

Wednesday 14th June – Class 3 trip to Kew Gardens

Wednesday 14th June pm - Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox

Thursday 15th June - 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service - Class 6 to lead - Parents are warmly invited

Thursday 15th June - KS2 Eco Ambassadors to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Thursday 15th June - Class 6 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Anxiety

Thursday 15th June - Class 5 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Resilience

Thursday 15th June pm - Class 6 group to Dodgeball League after school at Avondale



Friday 16th June - 9:15am Class 3 Assembly - Class 3 parents are warmly invited

Friday 16th June – School Council (in support of Mind) Spelling Bee Final!

Friday 16th June - Class 5 trip to the Globe Theatre

Friday 16th June - 10:00am – Prospective parent tour

w/c Monday 19th June

Neurodiversity Week.

Partridge eggs arriving in Class 2

Tuesday 20th June pm - Class 2 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Wednesday 21st June - Class 5 Music Makes Me rehearsal at The Royal Albert Hall

Wednesday 21st June pm - Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox

Thursday 22nd June - 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service - Class 6 to lead - Parents are warmly invited

Thursday 22nd June - Class 4 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Friendships and

Kindness

Thursday 22nd June - KS2 Eco Ambassadors to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Thursday 22nd June pm - Class 6 group to Dodgeball League after school at Avondale

Friday 23rd June - 9:15am Class 2 Assembly - Class 2 parents are warmly invited

Friday 23rd June - Class 6 Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Transitions

Friday 23rd June - 10:00am – Prospective parent tour

w/c Monday 26th June

Partridge eggs in Class 2

Monday 26th June am – Class 2 trip to the Natural History Museum

Monday 26th June pm – Class 2 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Tuesday 27th June - Class 5 Performance in the Music Makes Me Concert at the Royal Albert Hall

Wednesday 28th June - Class 4 group to Football League after school at Fox

Thursday 29th June - 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service - Class 6 to lead - Parents are warmly invited

Thursday 29th June pm - Class 6 trip to West End Show

Thursday 29th June - Class 6 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Transitions

Thursday 29th June pm - Class 6 group to Dodgeball League after school at Avondale

Friday 30th June - 9:15am Class 1 Assembly - Class 1 parents are warmly invited

Friday 30th June - 10:00am – Prospective parent tour



w/c Monday 3rd July

Open Lessons for Parents

Monday 3rd July – 9:15am Parent workshop to introduce the Well-being Practitioner Service

Monday 3rd July - Class 2 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Monday 3rd July - Class 5 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Friendships

Monday 3rd July - Class 6 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Transitions

Monday 3rd July – New Reception children parent info session for September 2023-24

Tuesday 4th July - Class 4 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Managing Emotions

Tuesday 4th July - Class 6 Mind Mental Health & Well-Being workshop on Transitions

Tuesday 4th July - 3:45pm - Secondary Transfer parent information session - Class 5 Parents invited

Thursday 6th July - 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service Class - 6 to lead - Parents are warmly invited

Thursday 6th July – Class 4 trip to the V&A

Friday 5th July - 9:15am Reception Class Assembly – Reception parents are warmly invited

Friday 5th July - 10:00am – Prospective parent tour

Saturday 8th July 12pm-4pm - FOSMAS Summer Fair at the Vicarage

w/c Monday 10th July

External After School Clubs finish

Piano, Violin and Trumpet lessons finish

Monday 10th July – Move Up Day

Monday 10th July - Class 2 to Forest School at the LookOut Hyde Park

Tuesday 11th July - Reception Beach Trip

Wednesday 12th – Class 1 trip to Fulham Palace - Victorian Session

Wednesday 12th July - Summer Instrumental Recital, Part 1

Thursday 13th July - 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service - Class 6 to lead - Parents are warmly invited

Thursday 13th July - Summer Instrumental Recital, Part 2

Friday 14th July - Sports Day at Holland Park - Children can go home at lunch

Friday 14th July – End of year Reports

w/c Monday 17th July



Tuesday 18th July – Post-report drop in session for Parents

Wednesday 19th July - Post-report drop in session for Parents

Wednesday 19th July – Class 6 Production - Matinee performance to Parents

Thursday 20th July - Whole School Leavers' Service - Class 6 to lead - Parents are warmly invited

Thursday 20th July - Class 6 Production - Evening performance to Parents

Thursday 20th July – Celia’s Club finishes

Friday 21st July – Last day of term – 2pm collection

Friday 21st July – Holiday Homework sent out

Friday 21st July am – FOSMAS class parties

Friday 21st July – Class 6 Disco


